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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 901 s. Kansas Ave.

Topeka, KS 66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate I Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:TROY L WAYMASTER

Filing Report Address: 3528 192th STREET

Address2:

City: BUNKER HILL Zip: 67626 County: Russell
Home Phone: (785) 698-2545 Business Phone: (785) 483-1591

Office Sought: State Representative District: 109

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 12/31/2024) i

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD $30,619.59]

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print $12,500.00

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $43,119.59

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print $14,912.71

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $28,206.88

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $0.00

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print $0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/6/2025 11:38:11 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: James Malone
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: TROY L WAYMASTER

Date

12/19/24

12/04/24

11/19/24

11/19/24

11/19/24

11/12/24

11/12/24

11/07/24

11/07/24

11/07/24

11/05/24

11/05/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

KS CABLE
900 S KANSAS AVE SUITE
300
TOPEKA KS 66612

JOAN WEIGEL
521 W 16TH ST
RUSSELL KS 67665

KENT Winter
7359N21ststw
Mount Hope IN 67108

LEA LUST
12946 IH 27
ABERNATHY TX 79311

ANDYHINEMAN
1067NOMAHARD
SCOTT CITY KS 67871

ITC LLC
27175 ENERGY WAY
NOVI MI 48377

JOHN PINEGAR
PO BOX 555
TOPEKA KS 66601-0555

KNASS CROSSING
1275SHWY69
PITTSBURG KS 66762

POET LLC
4615N LEWIS AVE
SIOUX FALLS SD 57104

T MOBILE
12920 SE38TH ST
BELLEVUE WA 98006-
1350

TRAVEL INDUSTRY ASS
OF KANSAS
215BROADWAY
COTTONWOOD FALLS
ECS 66845

HCA KANSAS GOOD
GOVERNMENT FUND

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

FARMER

LAWYER

Amount

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00



11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

550 N HILLSIDE ST
WICHITA KS 67214

MARTIN BLAND
966 W 280TH DR
LURAY KS 67649

JIM CROSS
5530AKDALEAVE
RUSSELL KS 67665

NASCAR HOLDINGS LLC
1DAYTONABLVD
DAYTONA BEACH FL
32114

ODONNELL PUBLIC
AFFAIRS LLC
1309 N HIGH
WICHITA KS 67203

BNSF RAILWAY CO
2500 LOU MENK DRIVE
AOB-2

FORT WORTH TX 76131

KANSAS OPTOMETRIC
632 SW WAN BUREN ST
STE 100
TOPEKA KS 66603

PAAC OF KANSAS
OPHTHAMOLOGIST
10WPHILLIP RD SUITE
120
VERNON HILLS IL 60061

CORE CIVIC
5501 VIRGINIA WAY
SUITE 110
BRENTWOOD TN 37027

ASH GROVE CEMENT CO
PO BOX 25900
OVERLAND PARK KS
66225

BRIGHTSPRING LEGACY
FUND
657 S HURSTBOURNE
PKWY ^267
LOUISVILLE KY 40222

CARLTHILL
4507 198TH STREET
DORRANCE KS 67634

KAREN GATES
1062N145THRD
CONCORDIA KS 66901

BRENDAYODER
304 E 7TH ST

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

RETIRED

RETIRED

$100.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$50.00

$200.00



10/30/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

RUSSELL KS 67665

TAD KRUG
3740USHWY281TERR
RUSSELL KS 67665

KANSAS RESTURANT &
HOSPITALITY
3500 N ROCK RD BIDG
1300
WICHITA KS 67226

KG BIZPAC
30WPERSHINGRDSTE
301
KANSAS CITY MO 64108-
2423

UNITED HEATH GROUP
Not Available
Not Available NA

DELTA DENTAL
PO BOX 789769
WICHITA KS 67278-9769

Oneok Employees Pac
po box 871
Tulsa OK 74102

JOHN FARMER
239 AMBER DR
RUSSELL KS 67665

BRAD WAGNER
59 JAY ST
RUSSELL KS 67665
WARREN GFELLER
PO BOX 858
RUSSELL KS 67665

GREG BOND
25 RIDGE ROAD
SYVAN KS 67481

RITAHABBART
20315 GRANT RD
DORRANCE KS 67634

GERALD KRUG
3740 US HWY 281
RUSSELL KS 67665

KENNETH STIELOW
5302 182ND
PARADISE KS 67658

BAR S RANCH INC
5302 182ND
PARADISE KS 67658

HILMAR CHEESE CO INC
8901 NORTH LANDER

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

FARMER

OIL PRODUCER

FARMER

RETIRED

FARMER

FARMER

FARMER

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$400.00

$250.00

$100.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00



AVE
HILMAR CA 95324

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

[Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

I Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

I Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

[TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$12500.00

$0
$0
$0

$12500.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: TROY L WAYMASTER

Date

12/09/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

11/26/24

11/19/24

11/15/24

11/12/24

11/12/24

11/08/24

11/08/24

Name and Address

RUSSSELL CO NEWS
958 E WICITAAVE PO BOX 513
RUSSELL KS 67665

FREINDS OF CEDAR CREST
1SW CEDAR CREST
ASSOCIATION
TOPEKA KS 66606

STATE AFFAIRS
444 WRIVO ALTO DR
MIAMI BEACH FL 33139

SOUTH WIND BANK
MAIN ST
RUSSELL KS 67665

Lincoln Co. Sentiel

po box 67
Licoln KS 67455

SMITH CO PIONEER
201 S MAIN
SMITH CENTER KS 66967

TROYWAYMASTER
3528 192ND STREET
BUNKERHILL KS 67626

ECRSL
PO BOX 666
RUSSELL KS 67665

ELLSWORTH COUNTY
INDEPENDENT
304 N DOUGLAS AVE
ELLSWORTH KS 67439

RUSSSELL CO NEWS
?58 E WICITAAVE PO BOX 513
RUSSELL KS 67665

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Newspaper Ads

Candidate (self)

Subscription

Supplies CHECKS

Newspaper Ads

Newspaper Ads

Candidate (self) MILAGE/HOTELS

Radio/TV

Newspaper Ads

Newspaper Ads

Amount

$40.00

$300.00

$1,800.00

$28.24

$463.84

$601.51

$4,514.27

$1,725.00

$744.75

$676.05



11/08/24

11/07/24

11/06/24

11/06/24

11/06/24

OSBORNE COUNTY FARMER
PO BOX 130
OSBORNE KS 67473

RUSELL HIGH SCHOOL-SNAP
565 E STATE ST
RUSSELL KS 67665

Lucas Publishing Co
po box 337
Lucas KS 67648-0337

AXIOM
800 W 47TH ST STE 200
KANSAS CITY KS 64114

DOWNS NEWS AND TIMES
771 RAILROAD
DOWNS KS 67437

Candidate (self)

Donation/Contrib

Newspaper Ads

Consultant

Newspaper Ads

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$477.75'

$500.001

$306.00

$2,000.00 i

$735.30

$14912.71

$0
$14912.71
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